Florida Department of State Division of Corporations

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H240000075173)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name : RASI

Account Number : I20220000023

Phone : (800)221-2972

Fax Number : (917)243-5843

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email	Address:			

FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION GORA CONSULTING INC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$70.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

<u>CLE II - PRIN</u>	CIPAL OFFICE				
7th Avenue Cir V	Principal street address	Mailing at 6512 7th Avenue C	Mailing address, if different is: 6512 7th Avenue Cir W		
enton 34209 FL		Bradenton 34209 FL			
			•		
CLE III PURP	OSE to er	igage in any lawful act or activity fo	or .		
h corporations ma					
			₹024, .:		
			25:		
					
CLE IV SHAR	ES 200		ලා ලා		
CLE IV SHAR umber of shares of	ES 200 Stock is:				
umber of shares of	stock is:				
umber of shares of	stock is:	PRS	€)		
umber of shares of	stock is:		€)		
umber of shares of	Stock is: AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO E: Alina Gracheva-Director 6512 7th Avenue Cir W	Name and Title:	€)		
umber of shares of CLE V INITL Name and Titi	Stock is: AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO E: Alina Gracheva-Director 6512 7th Avenue Cir W	Name and Title:Address:	<i>&</i>		
umber of shares of CLE V INITL Name and Titi	Stock is: AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO E: Alina Gracheva-Director 6512 7th Avenue Cir W	Name and Title:Address:	<i>ප</i>		
umber of shares of CLE V INITL Name and Tith Address	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO e: 6512 7th Avenue Cir W Bradenton 34209 FL	Name and Title:Address:	<i>G</i>		
umber of shares of CLE V INITL Name and Tith Address Name and Title	Stock is: AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO E: Alina Gracheva-Director 6512 7th Avenue Cir W Bradenton 34209 FL	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	<i>C</i> ₂		
umber of shares of CLE V INITL Name and Tith Address	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO e: 6512 7th Avenue Cir W Bradenton 34209 FL	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	<i>G</i>		
umber of shares of CLE V INITL Name and Tith Address Name and Title	Stock is: AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO E: Alina Gracheva-Director 6512 7th Avenue Cir W Bradenton 34209 FL	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	<i>C</i> ₂		
umber of shares of CLE V INITL Name and Tith Address Name and Title	Stock is: AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO E: Alina Gracheva-Director 6512 7th Avenue Cir W Bradenton 34209 FL	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	<i>C</i> ₂		
CLE V INITE Name and Titi Address Name and Title Address	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO e: 6512 7th Avenue Cir W Bradenton 34209 FL	Name and Title:			

From: Veronica Gonzalez

Name a	and Title:	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
RTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acc	eptable) of the registered agent is:
ame:	Alina Gracheva	
Address:	6512 7th Avenue Cir W	
	Bradenton 34209 FL	
RTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	
e <u>name and a</u>	address of the Incorporator is:	C7
Name:	Alina Gracheva	
Address:	6512 7th Avenue Cir W	
	Bradenton 34209 FL	<u>්</u>
RTICLE VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE:	
fective date, i	f other than the date of filing:	. (OPTIONAL)
an effective ys after the f	date is listed, the date must be specific a	nd cannot be more than five business days prior or 90 business
te: If the date document's	te inserted in this block does not meet the a effective date on the Department of State's	applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as records.
ving been na s certificate, i	imed as registered agent to accept service of am familiar with and accept the appointm	of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated i. sept as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
Ate	ina Gracher	1/5/24
	Required Signature/Registered A	1 Cont